
*

S14

1 2

3

4

5

6

7

8

8

ulica Lazara Avramovića

ul
ic

a 
To

rl
ač

ka

S

130

13
41

13
51

130
722

59
4

250

40
5

100240

350

35
0

350

32
0

40
5

190 170

40 170

25
0

25
0

25
0

80 70

210

28
0

STAN 17 - dvoiposoban

1 ulaz   4.62
2 kupatilo   4.08
3 kuhinja   5.85
4 dnevna soba 25.00
5 hodnik   3.88
6 spavaća soba   9.22
7 spavaća soba  10.93
8 terasa 17.50

UKUPNO 81.08
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